CATALOG
SOFT STARTER
SHENZHEN INOMAX TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD
The AST7000 is a newly developed built-in bypass soft starter and is a complete motor starting and management system. Many impressive features are
concentrated on an easy-to-use product, the motor use can be easier.
Product description
AST7000�integrated�bypass�soft�starter

(V) (KW) (A) W D H Kg
220V-240V 3phase input 3 phase output 50/60HZ
AST7000- S2-7.5 220V-240V 7.5KW 32A 152 215 292 7kg
AST7000- S2-011 220V-240V 11KW 45A 152 215 292 7kg
AST7000- S2-015 220V-240V 15KW 60A 152 215 292 7kg
AST7000- S2-18.5 220V-240V 18.5KW 75A 152 215 292 7kg
AST7000- S2-022 220V-240V 22KW 90A 152 215 292 7kg
AST7000- S2-030 220V-240V 30KW 110A 152 215 292 7kg
AST7000- S2-037 220V-240V 37KW 150A 274 260 408 18kg
AST7000- S2-045 220V-240V 45KW 180A 274 260 408 18kg
AST7000- S2-055 220V-240V 55KW 220A 274 260 408 18kg
AST7000- S2-075 220V-240V 75KW 265A 440 290 608 41kg
AST7000- S2-090 220V-240V 90KW 320A 440 290 608 41kg
08 / 12
380V-480V 3phase input 3 phase output 50/60HZ
AST7000-S4-7.5 380V-480V 7.5KW 15A 152 215 292 7kg
AST7000-S4-011 380V-480V 11KW 23A 152 215 292 7kg
AST7000-S4-015 380V-480V 15KW 30A 152 215 292 7kg
AST7000-S4-18.5 380V-480V 18.5KW 37A 152 215 292 7kg
AST7000-S4-022 380V-480V 22KW 45A 152 215 292 7kg
AST7000-S4-030 380V-480V 30KW 60A 152 215 292 7kg
AST7000-S4-037 380V-480V 37KW 75A 152 215 292 7kg
AST7000-S4-045 380V-480V 45KW 90A 152 215 292 7kg
AST7000-S4-055 380V-480V 55KW 110A 152 215 292 7kg
AST7000-S4-075 380V-480V 75KW 150A 274 260 408 18kg
AST7000-S4-090 380V-480V 90KW 180A 274 260 408 18kg
AST7000-S4-115 380V-480V 115KW 230A 274 260 408 18kg
AST7000-S4-132 380V-480V 132KW 264A 440 290 608 41kg
AST7000-S4-160 380V-480V 160KW 320A 440 290 608 41kg
AST7000-S4-185 380V-480V 185KW 370A 440 290 608 41kg
AST7000-S4-200 380V-480V 200KW 400A 440 290 608 41kg
AST7000
Model No.
Voltage Pow er Current (A) Product Size (mm) W eight
(V) (KW ) (A) W D H Kg
-S4-220 380V-480V 220KW 425A 440 290 608 41kg
AST7000-S4-250 380V-480V 250KW 500A 440 290 608 44kg
AST7000-S4-280 380V-480V 280KW 560A 440 290 608 44kg
AST7000-S4-315 380V-480V 315KW 630A 440 290 608 44kg
AST7000-S4-350 380V-480V 350KW 700A 440 290 608 44kg
AST7000-S4-400 380V-480V 400KW 800A 440 290 608 44kg
AST7000-S4-450 380V-480V 450KW 900A 600 387 831 98kg
AST7000-S4-500 380V-480V 500KW 1000A 600 387 831 98kg
AST7000-S4-630 380V-480V 630KW 1200A 600 387 831 98kg
AST7000-S4-700 380V-480V 700KW 1400A 600 387 831 98kg
AST7000-S4-800 380V-480V 800KW 1600A 600 387 831 98kg
500V-690V 3phase input 3 phase output 50/60HZ
AST7000- S6-045 500V-690V 45KW 83A 60A 152 215 292 7kg
AST7000- S6-055 500V-690V 55KW 98A 74A 152 215 292 7kg
AST7000- S6-075 500V-690V 75KW 112A 90A 152 215 292 7kg
AST7000- S6-090 500V-690V 90KW 150A 110A 274 260 408 18kg
AST7000- S6-115 500V-690V 110KW 206A 150A 274 260 408 18kg
AST7000- S6-132 500V-690V 132KW 257A 180A 274 260 408 18kg
AST7000- S6-160 500V-690V 160KW 300A 220A 440 290 608 41kg
AST7000- S6-200 500V-690V 200KW 345A 265A 440 290 608 41kg
AST7000- S6-250 500V-690V 250KW 408A 320A 440 290 608 41kg
AST7000- S6-280 500V-690V 280KW 520A 370A 440 290 608 41kg
AST7000- S6-350 500V-690V 350KW 570A 440A 440 290 608 41kg
AST7000- S6-400 500V-690V 400KW 662A 500A 440 290 608 44kg
AST7000- S6-500 500V-690V 500KW 868A 630A 440 290 608 44kg
AST7000- S6-600 500V-690V 600KW 900A 700A 440 290 608 44kg
AST7000- S6
M odel No.
V oltage Pow er Current (A) Product Size (mm ) W eight
(V ) (KW ) 525V 690V W D H Kg